
“Head Shoulders Knees and Toes”   

 

Head, shoulders, knees and toes             

Knees and toes         

Head, shoulders, knees and toes 

Knees and toes 

And eyes and ears and mouth and nose 

Oh! 

Head, shoulders, knees and toes  

Knees and toes 

 

Head, shoulders, back and belly 

Back and belly 

Head, shoulders, back and belly  

Back and belly 

And eyes and ears and mouth and nose 

Oh! 

Head, shoulders, back and belly  

Back and belly 

 

Head, shoulders, arms and legs 

Arms and legs 

 
単語数 

 

5 

8 

13 

16 

24 

25 

30 

33 

 

38 

41 

46 

49 

57 

58 

63 

66 

 

71 

74 

 

 

104 

107 

112 

115 

123 

124 

129 

132 

 

137 

140 

145 

148 

156 

157 

162 

165 

 

170 

173 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Head, shoulders, arms and legs     

Arms and legs 

And eyes and ears and mouth and nose 

Oh! 

Head, shoulders, arms and legs 

Arms and legs 

 

head  ・            ・ひざ 

shoulder(s)・     ・あたま 

knee(s) ・         ・め 

toe(s)  ・      ・かた              

eye(s)  ・      ・みみ 

ear(s)  ・      ・つまさき 

mouth  ・      ・せなか 

nose  ・      ・はな 

back  ・      ・うで 

belly  ・      ・おなか 

arm(s)  ・      ・あし 

leg(s) ・      ・くち 
 

はやよみ（1分） 

 

 

 

79 

82 

90 

91 

96 

99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

178 

181 

189 

190 

195 

198 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


