## "Head Shoulders Knees and Toes"

	単語数	
Head, shoulders, knees and toes	5	104
Knees and toes	8	107
Head, shoulders, knees and toes	13	112
Knees and toes	16	115
And eyes and ears and mouth and nose	24	123
Oh!	25	124
Head, shoulders, knees and toes	30	129
Knees and toes	33	132
Head, shoulders, back and belly	38	137
Back and belly	41	140
Head, shoulders, back and belly	46	145
Back and belly	49	148
And eyes and ears and mouth and nose	57	156
Oh!	58	157
Head, shoulders, back and belly	63	162
Back and belly	66	165
Head, shoulders, arms and legs	71	170
Arms and legs	74	173

Head, shoulders, arms and legs	79	178
Arms and legs	82	181
And eyes and ears and mouth and nose	90	189
Oh!	91	190
Head, shoulders, arms and legs	96	195
Arms and legs	99	198

head	•	・ひざ
shoulder	(s) ·	・あたま
knee(s)	•	· Ø
toe(s)	•	・かた
eye(s)	•	・みみ
ear(s)	•	・つまさき
mouth	•	・せなか
nose	•	・はな
back	•	・うで
belly	•	・おなか
arm(s)	•	・あし
leg(s)	•	・くち

はやよみ (1分)

		l			
	1	l	l .		
1		l			
1		l			
1		l			
		l			